RP
Good Sky Electric Co., Ltd.
 121
Main Feature
1. From 1 to 3 pole version are available with switching
currect up to 13A
2. Two types of solder lung terminal width and flanged
case are available for customer’s various application

110%
Maximum
Ordering Information
RP - 1 01 D M P F L T D
           Diode: Nil: Without Diode
D: With Diode selection
           Touch Button: Nil: Without Test Button
T: With Test Button
           LED: Nil: Without LED
L: With LED Selection
           Case Type: Nil: Standard square shape
F: Top with flanged case
H: Side with flanged case
           Terminal Type: S: Quick connect Tabs (width 4.80mm)
W: Quick connect Tabs (width 6.50mm)
           Contact Form: Nil: 1 From C
M: 1 From A
B: 1 From B
           Coil Type: D: DC Coil
A: AC Coil
           Coil Code: 01: 6V, 02: 12V, 03: 24V, 04: 48V, 05: 110V
06: 120V, 07: 220V, 08: 240V, 09: 230V
           Number of Pole: 1: 1 Pole
2: 2 Poles
3: 3 Poles
           Type: RP
Classification
Model RP
Coil Type AC Coil DC Coil
Contact Form 1 Poles 2 Poles 3 Poles 1 Poles 2 Poles 3 Poles
Number of Poles 1C / 1A / 1B 2C / 2A / 2B 3C / 3A / 3B 1C / 1A / 1B 2C / 2A / 2B 3C / 3A / 3B
Terminal Type RP-1□□AS/AMS/ABS
RP-1□□AW/AMW/ABW
RP-2□□AS/AMS/ABS
RP-2□□AW/AMW/ABW
RP-3□□AS/AMS/ABS
RP-3□□AW/AMW/ABW
RP-1□□DS/DMS/DBS
RP-1□□DW/DMW/DBW
RP-2□□DS/DMS/DBS
RP-2□□DW/DMW/DBW
RP-3□□DS/DMS/DBS
RP-3□□DW/DMW/DBW
Case Type RP-1/2/3□□ASH/AMSH/ABSH
RP-1/2/3□□ASF/AMSF/ABSF
RP-1/2/3□□AWH/AMWH/ABWH
RP-1/2/3□□AWF/AMWF/ABWF
RP-1/2/3□□DSH/DMSH/DBSH
RP-1/2/3□□DSF/DMSF/DBSF
RP-1/2/3□□DWH/DMWH/DBWH
RP-1/2/3□□DWF/DMWF/DBWF
LED RP-1/2/3□□ASFL/AMSFL/ABSFL
RP-1/2/3□□AWFL/AMWFL/ABWFL
RP-1/2/3□□DSFL/DMSFL/DBSFL